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MONTHLY & QUARTERLY INSPECTION 
SCHEDULE 

 
* Denotes Neighbourhood Officer in attendance 
** Denotes Neighbourhood Officer / Neighbourhood Services Manager in 
attendance 

 
 

Estate NO NSM Frequency 
of visits 

Dates and 
times of 
visits  

TA 

Adams 
House  

TA TF M 
 
 

2.00pm 
14.03.2024* 
11.04.2024* 
09.05.2024** 
13.06.2024* 
11.07.2024* 
15.08.2024** 
12.09.2024* 
10.10.2024* 
14.11.2024** 
12.12.2024* 

     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 Neighbourhood Officer (NO) Tim Ayling (TA) 

Neighbourhood Services Manager 
(NSM) 

Teslim Fagbayi (TF)  

 

If you would like to join us please email 
neighbourhoods@isha.co.uk or contact ISHA on 0300 

131 7300.  If you are unable to attend the estate 
inspection but would still like to provide feedback you 
can do this by completing the estate inspection form 

online and return to neighbourhoods@isha.co.uk 
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