102 Blackstock Road London N4 2DR Tel 0300 131 7300 www.isha.co.uk Twitter@ISHA_London

MONTHLY & QUARTERLY INSPECTION SCHEDULE

- * Denotes Neighbourhood Officer in attendance
- ** Denotes Neighbourhood Officer / Neighbourhood Services Manager in attendance

Estate	NO	NSM	Frequency of visits	Dates and times of visits	TA
Adams House	TA	TF	M	2.00pm 14.03.2024* 11.04.2024* 09.05.2024** 13.06.2024* 11.07.2024* 15.08.2024** 12.09.2024* 10.10.2024* 14.11.2024** 12.12.2024*	

Neighbourhood Officer (NO)	Tim Ayling (TA)	
Neighbourhood Services Manager	Teslim Fagbayi (TF)	
(NSM)		

If you would like to join us please email neighbourhoods@isha.co.uk or contact ISHA on 0300 131 7300. If you are unable to attend the estate inspection but would still like to provide feedback you can do this by completing the estate inspection form online and return to neighbourhoods@isha.co.uk